## SleepMultiMedia ORDER FORM

Sleep Multimedia, Inc. P.O. Box 329-H Scarsdale N.Y. 10583, U.S.A. smm@sleepmultimedia.com

SPECIAL 20% DISCOUNT
on purchase of Full Program SMM2024
Sleep Europe Congress 2024
Offer valid Sept 16<sup>th</sup> – Oct 7<sup>th</sup>, 2024

Name:		
Department:		
Institution:		
Address:		
Address:		
City:		
State:	_ZIP/Post Code	Country:
Phone:	Fax:	
<ul><li>Payment enclosed</li><li>Charge to America</li></ul>	ay ship your order immediately, please (Make check payable to Sleep Multime an Express / MasterCard / VISA (circle)	edia, Inc.) : SMM2024:
Card Number:		SMM2025:
	Security Code:(AmEx on front 4 digits, other cc have 3 or 4 dig	<del></del>
Signature:		N.Y. State Tax:
TOTAL:  Shipping & Handling: USA \$15, Canada \$35 (USPS), Puerto Rico \$40 Other \$60 (FedEx)  (Duties & Taxes are the sole responsibility of the buyer)  If delivery is in New York, add local Sales Tax (if exempt, please attach certificate)		
Serial #	E-mail	<b>:</b>

## TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORDER:

- 1. Sleep Multimedia Inc. reserves the right to change specifications, terms and prices without prior notice.
- 2. Duties and taxes are the sole responsibility of the buyer.
- 3. License includes right to access SleepMultiMedia for 12 months. The software may not be redistributed or resold. Licensee and system users must observe license and copyright obligations. All purchases must be prepaid.
- 4. Personal license allows use only by the individual subscriber. Institutional license allows use by any number of users at a single workstation. Network license allows use on a single network server with concurrent use by a designated number of network stations.
- 5. U.S. & Canada shipments are sent USPS Priority Insured, International shipments are sent Federal Express to expedite customs clearance.
- 6. Use of expired USB Flash Drive databases is at the sole risk of the subscriber.

  SleepMultiMedia, Sleep Multimedia Inc. are trademarks of Sleep Multimedia Inc. MEDLINE is a trademark of the National Library of Medicine.

  IBM is a trademark of International Business Machines Corporation.

SEND ORDER TO: Sleep Multimedia Inc., P.O. Box 329-H, Scarsdale, N.Y. 10583, USA, or FAX: 914 722-4490